
Rank NAME / First Name Avg Time  Gap

1 14 NEFF Jolanda Switzerland 14,925 1:12:29
0:17:25 (2) 0:35:48 (2) 0:54:52 (1) 1:12:29 (1)
17:25 (2) 18:23 (2) 19:04 (1) 17:37 (1)

2 8 GORYCKA Paula Poland 14,897 1:12:37 +00:08
0:17:08 (1) 0:35:48 (2) 0:54:52 (1) 1:12:37 (2)
17:08 (1) 18:40 (6) 19:04 (1) 17:45 (3)

3 3 TERPSTRA Anne Netherlands 14,735 1:13:25 +00:56
0:17:25 (2) 0:35:47 (1) 0:54:52 (1) 1:13:25 (3)
17:25 (2) 18:22 (1) 19:05 (4) 18:33 (4)

4 2 FERRAND PREVOT Pauline France 14,540 1:14:24 +01:55
0:17:25 (2) 0:35:48 (2) 0:54:52 (1) 1:14:24 (4)
17:25 (2) 18:23 (2) 19:04 (1) 19:32 (8)

5 4 ANOSHINA Ekaterina Russian Federation 14,475 1:14:44 +02:15
0:17:58 (8) 0:36:30 (7) 0:56:06 (6) 1:14:44 (6)
17:58 (8) 18:32 (5) 19:36 (6) 18:38 (5)

6 10 CALVETTI Serena Italy 14,475 1:14:44 +02:15
0:17:25 (2) 0:36:29 (6) 0:55:44 (5) 1:14:44 (6)
17:25 (2) 19:04 (7) 19:15 (5) 19:00 (7)

7 12 MEYER Vivienne Switzerland 14,098 1:16:44 +04:15
0:17:33 (7) 0:36:54 (8) 0:57:47 (9) 1:16:44 (8)
17:33 (7) 19:21 (8) 20:53 (14) 18:57 (6)

8 6 SNIHS Kajsa Sweden 13,956 1:17:31 +05:02
0:18:14 (10) 0:38:04 (9) 0:57:45 (8) 1:17:31 (9)
18:14 (10) 19:50 (10) 19:41 (7) 19:46 (10)

9 19 ŻUR Monika Poland 13,793 1:18:26 +05:57
0:18:09 (9) 0:38:28 (11) 0:58:42 (11) 1:18:26 (10)
18:09 (9) 20:19 (12) 20:14 (11) 19:44 (9)

10 13 ŠKARNITZLOVÁ Jitka Czech Republic 13,708 1:18:55 +06:26
0:18:28 (12) 0:38:15 (10) 0:58:23 (10) 1:18:55 (11)
18:28 (12) 19:47 (9) 20:08 (9) 20:32 (14)

11 17 NABEREJNA Kateryna Ukraine 13,633 1:19:21 +06:52
0:18:37 (13) 0:39:00 (13) 0:59:03 (12) 1:19:21 (12)
18:37 (13) 20:23 (13) 20:03 (8) 20:18 (12)
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12 15 HEDIGER Michelle Switzerland 13,537 1:19:55 +07:26
0:18:24 (11) 0:38:49 (12) 0:59:28 (13) 1:19:55 (13)
18:24 (11) 20:25 (14) 20:39 (13) 20:27 (13)

13 11 KONOVALOVA Anna Russian Federation 13,520 1:20:01 +07:32
0:18:59 (14) 0:39:29 (15) 0:59:43 (14) 1:20:01 (14)
18:59 (14) 20:30 (15) 20:14 (10) 20:18 (11)

14 18 POPOVA Iryna Ukraine 13,386 1:20:49 +08:20
0:19:18 (15) 0:39:21 (14) 0:59:59 (15) 1:20:49 (15)
19:18 (15) 20:03 (11) 20:38 (12) 20:50 (15)

15 9 CRNOGORAC Jovana Serbia 12,584 1:25:58 +13:29
0:19:54 (16) 0:41:47 (16) 1:03:42 (16) 1:25:58 (16)
19:54 (16) 21:53 (16) 21:55 (16) 22:16 (16)

16 7 TERESHCHUK Marta Ukraine 11,901 1:30:54 +18:25
0:20:36 (17) 0:43:34 (17) 1:07:04 (17) 1:30:54 (17)
20:36 (17) 22:58 (17) 23:30 (17) 23:50 (17)

17 23 RIZAEVA Liya Russian Federation
0:22:03 (18) 0:45:18 (18) 1 Lap
22:03 (18) 23:15 (18)

DSQ 1 BELOMOINA Iana Ukraine 14,521 1:14:30 +02:01
0:17:25 (2) 0:35:48 (2) 0:56:46 (7) 1:14:30 (5)
17:25 (2) 18:23 (2) 20:58 (15) 17:44 (2)

09.06.2012 - 15:31 > 18 riders started

Legend:                1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start

                              2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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